
Pos.  
1 
2 
3 
4 
5 
6 
7 
8 
9 

10 
11 

St.Nr.  
26 
95 
25 
98 
77 
33 
81 

5 
4 

46 
72 

Klasse  
MB Ein 

MB Ein 

MB Ein 

MB Ein 

MB Ein 

MB Ein 

MB Ein 

MB Ein 

MB Ein 

MB Ein 

MB Ein 

Name  
Ben Wiegner 
Richard Irmscher 
Kimi-Nikita Gundermann 
Mika Siebdrath 
Colin Sperchneider 
Colin Friba 
Mór Kolarovszki 
Cem Sütcü 
Felix Pöhler 
Tim Bruns 
Jamie Leon Wunderlich 

Bewerber/Team  
ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 
ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 
AMC Sachsenring e.V. 
ADAC Racing Team AMC Sari 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 
Chrobák Motosport Egyesü 

ADAC Hessen-Thüringen e.V. 

Nat  
GER 
GER 
SUI 
GER 
GER 
GER 
HUN 
GER 
GER 
GER 
GER 

Wohnort  
Plauen 
Lichtenau 
Nänikon 
Wildenfels 
Königsee-Rottenbach 
Steinbach 
Budapest 
Mücke 
Maxhütte - Haidhof 
Bad König 
Wildenfels 

Marke  Runden  
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
17 
16 
16 

Gesamtzeit  
12:02.342 
12:06.115 
12:11.427 
12:14.217 
12:15.712 
12:21.747 
12:23.612 
12:24.067 
12:45.735 
12:23.615 
12:39.432 

Beste Zeit.  
41.661 
41.718 
42.285 
42.347 
42.355 
42.425 
42.688 
42.601 
43.855 
45.324 
45.654 

Abstand  

3.773 
5.312 
2.790 
1.495 
6.035 
1.865 
0.455 

21.668 
1 Runde 

15.817 

Punkte  
25 
20 
16 
13 
11 
10 

9 
8 
7 
6 
5 

 

Nach Runden sortiert
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Zeitnahme:                         Rennleiter:                          Aushang:         Uhr

 

Reg.-Nr.: MB01/2019

8.Würzburger ADAC Pocket- & Mini-Bike 
2, Einsteiger MB 

2. Rennen A-Finale 

Rennen (17 Runden) started at 16:35:49 

Schlüsselfeld 0,825 km 

27.07.2019 16:30 


